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PL TOT NAAM
1 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
2 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
3 DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTA
4 UYTTENDAELE JOZEF SCHELL
5 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
6 V.D.S-COPPENS EDDY MOORSE
7 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
8 LIEVENS JOHAN BUGGEN
9 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
10 DE CLERCK ALOIS ~ BAARDE
11 WED . COOREMAN MOORSE
12 DE CLERCK ALOIS ~ BAARDE
13 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
14 V.CAUNENBERGH F.  LEBBEK
15 D'HAESELEER JOZEF HEKELG
16 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
17 D'HAESELEER JOZEF HEKELG
18 LIEVENS JOHAN BUGGEN
19 V.D.S-COPPENS EDDY MOORSE
20 BOMBEKE RUDY NIEUWE
21 BOMBEKE RUDY NIEUWE
22 LANNOY EDDY DENDER
23 DE SMET FRANS APPELS
24 DE CLERCK ALOIS ~ BAARDE
25 D'HAESELEER JOZEF HEKELG
26 LIEVENS JOHAN BUGGEN
27 0.75 ROTTIERS ROGER PUURS-
28 WED . COOREMAN MOORSE
29 DE CLERCK ALOIS ~ BAARDE
30 SCHUDDINCK BENNY  MELDER
3 DE BRUYNE GEERT ~ BERLAR
32 VAN [MPE XANDERSNA SCHELL
33 SCHUDDINCK BENNY  MELDER
34 SCHUDDINCK BENNY  MELDER
35 SCHOOF FRANS LEBBEK
36 VAN OPDENBOSCH BEN Gl JZEG
37 DE CLERCK ALOIS ~ BAARDE
38 DE SMET FRANS APPELS
39 LANNOY EDDY DENDER
40 DE NUL JOZEF LEBBEK
41 DE KNIJF HERMAN  WICHEL
42 DE COCKER VICKTORI HOFSTA
43 BOMBEKE RUDY NIEUWE
44 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
45 VAN DER SIJPE HERM LEDE
46 VAN OPDENBOSCH BEN Gl JZEG
47 LIEVENS JOHAN BUGGEN
48 SCHUDDINCK BENNY  MELDER
49 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
50 VAN [MPE XANDERSNA SCHELL
51 VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL
52 DE COCKER VICKTORI HOFSTA
53 LANNOY EDDY DENDER
54 SCHUDDINCK BENNY  MELDER
55 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
56 LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
57 SCHOOF FRANS LEBBEK
58 VAN GOETHEM WIM  MOORSE
59 WED . COOREMAN MOORSE
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3129
16 6
16 13
8 4
55
19 3
3130
31
6 4
41
1310
19 11

187777 BE6250151-18
2 BE6254676-18
172211 BE4008508-18
172652 BE4004772-18
3 BE6244159-18
171805 BE4021382-18
4 BE4024425-18
180325 BE4017859-18
5 BE6244150-18
173870 BE4033279-18
172218 BE4138078-18
2 BE4027246-18
6 BE6250172-18
178670 BE4024013-18
169372 BE2002901-18
7 BE6244117-18
2 BE2002915-18
2 BE4017856-18
2 BE4021192-18
166483 BE4053143-18
2 BE4009610-18
176798 BE4020852-18
178110 BE4032629-18
3 BE4033263-18
3 BE2002909-18
3 BE4017854-18
185888 BE6244438-18
2 BE4138089-18
4 BE4033255-18
171961 BE6054607-18
176705 BE4015055-18
172501 BE4025727-18
2 BE4020956-18
3 BE4020905-18
178017 BE4033360-18
174279 BE4000426-18
5 BE4033254-18
2 BE4032626-18
2 BE4020869-18
177241 BE4020774-18
173398 BE4004919-18
170043 BE4004051-18
3 BE4053144-18
8 BE6254665-18
171479 BE4001229-18
2 BE4000457-18
4 BE4018566-18
4 BE4020943-18
9 BE6244138-18
2 BE4025746-18
3 BE4025708-18
2 BE4004080-18
3 BE4020866-18
5 BE6054594-18
10 BE6244104-18
11 BE6250169-18
2 BE4033345-18
171891 BE4033491-18
3 BE4138136-18
6 BE4020939-18

12.03350
12.19560
12.12011
12.12511
12.29430
12.17480
12.35180
12.28179
12.35490
12.23310
12.22350
12.24150
12.38120
12.30270
12.21170
12.41240
12.23250
12.34570
12.27270
12.22490
12.23130
12.35140
12.36420
12.33450
12.29400
12.41220
12.47500
12.33180
12.35300
12.33460
12.39170
12.35190
12.35030
12.35190
12.42020
12.38110
12.39380
12.44270
12.43190
12.43520
12.39460
12.36220
12.33020
12.56340
12.39041
12.42200
12.49390
12.40510
12.59100
12.42210
12.42240
12.39400
12.47160
12.42340
13.01040
13.01090
12.50190
12.44100
12.44400
12.44250

1222.6392 -
1105.0039 -
1062.9106 -
1060.1795 -
1044.8502 -
1023.8677 -
1013.3675 -
1011.3667 -
1010.5498 -
1002.0363 -
997.8831 -
997.8192 -
997.7524 -
990.1358 -
988.8411 -
981.0711 -
976.6766 -
974.9932 -
968.1882 -
963.3504 -
961.1258 -
954.4610 -
953.9904 -
946.2313 -
942.7013 -
942.3010 -
939.6192 2 (075
939.5417 -
937.3046 -
935.7573 -
933.5476 -
930.8445 -
929.2678 -
927.9306 -
927.0109 -
926.1128 -
916.8747 -
915.9681 -
914.5513 -
914.2417 -
913.7432 -
912.4110 -
909.5775 -
909.0382 -
906.9684 -
906.1300 -
903.2056 -
901.0270 -
897.7386 -
896.8079 -
896.5748 -
896.5360 -
896.2386 -
892.9946 -
889.6573 -
889.3062 -
888.6779 -
885.2755 -
884.6815 -
884.4972 -
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103
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V.D.S-COPPENS EDDY MOORSE
LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
DE SWAEF GERT HOFSTA
DE COCKER VICKTORI HOFSTA

WED. COOREMAN MOORSE
VERGEYLEN GILBERT BERLAR
SCHOOF FRANS LEBBEK

CUDDEMAN-VDMEERSCH LEBBEK
D'HAESELEER JOZEF HEKELG

DE MAEYER JOZEF  OPDORP
DE MAEYER JOZEF  OPDORP
WED . COOREMAN MOORSE
DE KNIJF HERMAN  WICHEL

V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER BRANST
WED . COOREMAN MOORSE
VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL
V.D.S-COPPENS EDDY MOORSE
LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
WED . COOREMAN MOORSE
CUDDEMAN-VDMEERSCH LEBBEK
VEREECKEN ANTOINE OUDEGE
DE MAEYER JOZEF  OPDORP
V.D.S-COPPENS EDDY MOORSE
V.D.S-COPPENS EDDY MOORSE
VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF SCHELL
WED . COOREMAN MOORSE
D'HAESELEER JOZEF HEKELG
VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL
DE SWAEF NIELS HOFSTA
WED . COOREMAN MOORSE
SCHUDDINCK BENNY  MELDER
UYTTENDAELE JOZEF SCHELL
LONIES FRANS MOORSE
LONIES FRANS MOORSE
CUDDEMAN-VDMEERSCH LEBBEK
VAN IMPE XANDER&NA SCHELL

LANNOY EDDY DENDER
DE BRUYNE GEERT ~ BERLAR
DE BRUYNE GEERT  BERLAR
SCHUDDINCK BENNY  MELDER
HENDRICKX MARC AALST

DE CLERCK ALOIS ~ BAARDE

CUDDEMAN-VDMEERSCH LEBBEK
WED . COOREMAN MOORSE

V.MEGROOT-D.MULDER BRANST
LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
LEEMANS JEAN BRANST
HENDRICKX MARC AALST

7.75 VAN IMPE XANDERSNA SCHELL

VAN OPDENBOSCH BEN Gl JZEG
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3 BE4021133-18
12 BE6244121-18
2 BE4008538-18
3 BE4004061-18
4 BE4138159-18
176546 BE4004157-18
3 BE4033336-18
177322 BE4023824-18
4 BE2002904-18
183486 BE4028192-18
2 BE4028200-18
5 BE4138077-18
2 BE4004936-18
187652 BE4027841-18
6 BE4138046-18
4 BE4025732-18
4 BE4021093-18
13 BE6244142-18
7 BE4138050-18
2 BE4023848-18
177325 BE4004637-18
3 BE4028205-18
5 BE4021114-18
6 BE4021393-18
5 BE4025717-18
2 BE4015432-18
8 BE4138021-18
5 BE6162460-18
6 BE4025715-18
171972 BE4029019-18
9 BE4138040-18
7 BE4020942-18
3 BE4015458-18
172434 BE4209782-18
2 BE4020723-18
3 BE4023836-18
7 BE4025720-18
4 BE4020873-18
2 BE4210162-18
3 BE4015084-18
8 BE4020993-18
169731 BE4024819-18
6 BE4033281-18
4 BE4023816-18
10 BE4138075-18
2 BE6244031-18
14 BE6250155-18
15 BE6250157-18
2 BE4024823-18
8 BE4025749-18
3 BE4000402-18

12.45050
13.03400
12.46411
12.44350
12.47100
12.52530
12.56220
12.55480
12.46350
13.03089
13.03539
12.51130
12.52380
13.09220
12.51230
12.51450
12.51150
13.10260
12.52110
12.58110
12.58129
13.05369
12.51550
12.51560
12.53170
12.53331
12.53040
12.49580
12.53430
12.53130
12.54020
12.54220
12.55151
12.56300
12.57100
13.03320
12.57510
13.03410
13.03530
13.03560
12.58390
12.56560
13.03070
13.08130
13.02330
13.21370
13.21490
13.22150
12.59560
13.04270
13.06460

880.6749 - - - - = - -
878.8315 - - - = = - -
875.5675 - - - - - - -
873.8827 - - I
873.4641 - - S
870.1848 - - - - = - -
862.6248 - - - - = - -
861.6229 - - - = = - -
861.5786 - - - - - - -
860.8371 - - I
857.8187 - - S
855.8834 - - - - = - -
855.7230 - - - - = - -
855.4262 - - - = = - -
855.1750 - - - - - - -
855.0235 - - - - - - -
853.6894 - - - - - - -
851.8539 - - - - = - -
851.7913 - - - - = - -
851.7589 - - - = = - -
851.6437 - - I
850.9890 - - - - - - -
850.8708 - - - - - - -
850.8006 - - - - = - -
848.5742 - - - - = - -
848.1974 - - - = = - -
848.0860 - - - = = = -
847.0012 - - I
846.7692 - - - - - - -
846.2495 - - - - = - -
844.0680 - - - - = - -
841.4337 - - - = = - -
841.1722 - - - - - - -
835.0315 - - - - - - -
832.3443 - - S
830.4184 - - - - = - -
829.9302 - - - - = - -
827.3832 - - - = = - -
826.1747 - - - - - - -
825.9816 - - - - - - -
824.1601 - - - - - - -
820.2207 - - - - = - -
815.8442 - - - - = - -
812.5960 - - - = = - -
810.2470 - - I
810.1835 - - - - - - -
810.0237 - - S
808.5124 - - - - = - -
808.4995 - -
804.3880 8  400* 225
803.9935 - - - = = = -



